
Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3812376 508 DELLAGIACOMA ALICE U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 25,07 42

2 3810330 507 BERLANDA EMMA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 18,07 41

3 3807050 504 MARGONI AMELIA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 15,22 40

4 3810175 506 MASI ESMERALDA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 14,68 39

5 3810295 502 PEDRINI CARLOTTA Orienteering Pine' A.S.Dilettantistica 10,57 38

6 3810371 501 MARZANI BIANCA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 9,04 37

7 3809236 503 CIURLICA BEATRICE COSTANTINA A.S.D. La Rocchetta 8,88 36

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3809833 593 RIGOTTI FRANCESCO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 26,25 42

2 3808681 592 PALLAORO DAVIDE Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 25,91 41

3 3803380 596 ZENI ALESSANDRO Unione Sportiva Marter A.S.D. 23,04 40

4 3812377 598 DELLAGIACOMA FILIPPO U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 22,90 39

5 3812513 595 LONGO STEFANO U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 22,87 38

6 3806445 589 BONVICINI SIMON SETH Polisportiva Oltrefersina 18,28 37

7 3813616 584 SAMMARCO LORENZO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 17,88 36

8 3813543 585 BRIGADOI NICHOLAS U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 13,07 35

9 3807941 583 MASSIGNANI ENRICO Polisportiva Oltrefersina 12,95 34

10 3810287 587 AMBROSI FRANCESCO Orienteering Pine' A.S.Dilettantistica 12,60 33

11 3809238 590 PORTILLA DAMIANO A.S.D. La Rocchetta 12,00 32

12 3808822 594 TAMIELLO VALERIO U.S. Marco A.S.D. 11,92 31

13 3809258 588 FEDEL DAVID Orienteering Pine' A.S.Dilettantistica 10,66 30

14 3811713 586 BATTISTI EMANUELE Orienteering Pine' A.S.Dilettantistica 7,92 29

3808836 591 CRISTAN ALEX A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona DNS

3807453 597 SCARPA EMILIANO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. DNS

CUCCIOLE F

VORTEX

CUCCIOLI

VORTEX



Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3806444 520 BONVICINI LINDA LILITH Polisportiva Oltrefersina 25,16 42

2 3809297 521 GONZALEZ ANGIE SOPHIA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 24,70 41

3 3807051 525 MARGONI NIVES A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 23,51 40

4 3807385 509 DOUMBIA FANTA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 22,87 39

5 3811268 519 PINDL ANNIKA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 22,12 38

6 3807934 522 GEI REBECCA ALISON Polisportiva Oltrefersina 21,13 37

7 3809840 517 ZANONA AURORA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 19,76 36

8 3808794 527 BENEDETTI JENNY U.S. Marco A.S.D. 19,58 35

9 3809100 515 SANDRI EMMA A.S.D. La Rocchetta 17,95 34

10 3808687 516 GRETTER NICOLE Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 16,94 33

11 3809083 511 CAROVANO MIA A.S.D. La Rocchetta 16,54 32

12 3809509 512 PENNA EVELYN Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 16,16 31

13 3813565 513 MIORANDI NORA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 14,80 30

14 3808853 524 MUCA ANAMARIA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 13,86 29

15 3807366 518 CAPELLI IRENE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 13,13 28

16 675 BUFFA VIRGINIA ELISABETE Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 10,99 27

17 3807945 526 TAMANINI BIANCA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 10,78 26

18 3808804 514 GIRARDELLI GIOIA U.S. Marco A.S.D. 6,44 25

3813703 523 MARCHETTO ALICE A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana DNS

VORTEX

ESORDIENTI F



Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3808682 619 PALLAORO SAMUELE Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 34,47 42

2 3813700 616 DEMOZZI GIACOMO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 33,52 41

3 3807540 613 MONTAGNA GABRIEL U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 28,85 40

4 3807796 618 MADAR THOMAS Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 25,73 39

5 3807052 606 MATTEDI SEBASTIAN MARTINO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 25,40 38

6 3811045 599 ANDREATTA THOMAS Orienteering Pine' A.S.Dilettantistica 24,88 37

7 3809092 609 PACHER THOMAS A.S.D. La Rocchetta 24,77 36

8 3807449 614 RAVANELLI GABRIELE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 24,03 35

9 3810015 612 SANTUARI ISMAELE Orienteering Pine' A.S.Dilettantistica 23,98 34

10 3807417 601 MASI RAPHAEL U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 22,76 33

11 3810014 611 SANTUARI GIOVANNI Orienteering Pine' A.S.Dilettantistica 21,80 32

12 3810285 602 MASSIGNANI LORENZO Polisportiva Oltrefersina 20,89 31

13 3811055 603 SIGHEL LEONARDO Orienteering Pine' A.S.Dilettantistica 20,50 30

14 3810446 615 ROSATI ZANOLLI NICCOLO` U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 17,63 29

15 3802086 607 ISACCHINI LUCA Unione Sportiva Marter A.S.D. 17,60 28

16 3810288 608 AMBROSI PIETRO Orienteering Pine' A.S.Dilettantistica 17,09 27

17 3803377 600 GUBERT GIOSUE` Unione Sportiva Marter A.S.D. 15,17 26

18 3808856 610 TRENTIN SAMUEL Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 13,07 25

3810298 604 NECULI DARIO A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona DNS

ESORDIENTI M

VORTEX



Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3810368 539 MARINI CATERINA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 44,60 42

2 3808792 530 BASHA CHANEL U.S. Marco A.S.D. 43,93 41

3 3812502 534 BETTINI GIADA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 26,57 40

4 3806446 540 PAISSAN MADDALENA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 25,56 39

5 3813202 536 BRIDI CHIARA U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 25,12 38

6 3807429 541 MONTAGNI MARTINA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 25,07 37

7 678 FABBRI LAURA Villazzano 24,92 36

8 3807441 535 PALERMO GIADA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 20,97 35

9 3802480 529 BONOMI KATIA U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 20,50 34

10 676 AGLIOCCHI ALICE Villazzano 18,83 33

11 3807361 537 BUSATO RUFFINI EMMA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 17,91 32

12 3807803 528 RAGUCCI MADDALENA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 17,16 31

13 3809237 538 CIURLICA REBECCA ELENA A.S.D. La Rocchetta 16,82 30

14 3813563 531 MIORANDI LORENA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 14,39 29

RAGAZZE

VORTEX



Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Società Misura punti

1 3807066 631 RIGOTTI SIMONE A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 53,52 42

2 3810084 626 SANTI ANDREA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 51,51 41

3 3807467 629 TAMANINI GIONA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 39,58 40

4 3803378 624 GUBERT ZACCARIA Unione Sportiva Marter A.S.D. 38,03 39

5 3802436 623 ZENI MATTEO Unione Sportiva Marter A.S.D. 36,68 38

6 677 PICOLROAZ PIETRO Villazzano 36,50 37

7 3810431 628 SANTUARI DANIELE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 25,58 36

8 3807946 630 TAMANINI MARCO Polisportiva Oltrefersina 25,03 35

9 3813705 625 ALBERTI MORENO A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 22,22 34

10 3807059 627 PEDERZOLLI LUCA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 22,18 33

11 3810289 621 FRANCESCHI OLIVER Orienteering Pine' A.S.Dilettantistica 20,88 32

12 3809943 620 ANDREATTI DYLAN Orienteering Pine' A.S.Dilettantistica 16,46 31

13 3809252 622 DALLAFIOR EMANUELE Orienteering Pine' A.S.Dilettantistica 14,88 30

RAGAZZI

VORTEX



Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3809103 551 SANDRI SOFIA A.S.D. La Rocchetta 24,13 42

2 3813869 547 RIGATO MARTA U.S.D. Villazzano 19,34 41

3 3813613 548 MUCA MELISSA A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana 16,98 40

4 3807056 552 OGNIBENI DILETTA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 16,86 39

5 3808632 557 GALVAN ANGELA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 16,52 38

6 3813577 543 CORRAINI GIULIA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 15,57 37

7 3807062 555 PISONI ELISA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 15,24 36

8 3807805 550 ZURLO MONICA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 15,21 35

9 3807065 558 RIGOTTI MARTINA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 14,04 34

10 3813738 546 SLONGO CATERINA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 13,66 33

11 3808710 544 CARLI ASIA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 11,64 32

12 3811349 549 PALLANCH NINA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 11,38 31

13 3810356 542 BAROZZI AURORA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 10,41 30

3813867 545 COLOMBINI CARLOTTA U.S.D. Villazzano DNS

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3813579 649 FRANCESCHINI CESARE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 22,23 42

2 640 FACCHINELLI DANIEL U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 20,16 41

3 3811645 650 BRACCI RUBEN SANDRO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 19,50 40

4 3809839 647 VERNESONI EMANEULE A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 16,48 39

5 3807466 645 TAMANINI ELIA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 15,76 38

6 3807049 644 GALANTE FRANCESCO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 10,67 37

7 3807053 638 MERZLIAK FRANCESCO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 10,32 36

3807928 636 BOURAOUYA ADAM Polisportiva Oltrefersina DNS

CADETTE

DISCO  1 KG

CADETTI

DISCO  1,5 KG



Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3813698 561 BERTOLDI CAMILLA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 22,38 32

2 3807060 560 PEDERZOLLI SARA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 21,94 31

3 3809102 565 SANDRI MATILDE A.S.D. La Rocchetta 21,15 30

4 3809514 562 MANIOTTI MELANY Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 16,71 29

5 582 BERTOLDI CECILIA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 16,52 28

6 3807038 563 CIVITILLO MARIA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 11,46 27

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3813614 651 PASINI LEONARDO A.S. Atletica Clarina 24,03 32

2 3813699 653 CANCELLI FILIPPO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 20,16 31

3 3807063 655 PISONI MICHELE A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 17,96 30

4 3807045 652 DECARLI QUISPE JORGE LUIS ALBERTO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 15,64 29

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3812922 568 GIACOMELLI GIOIA A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 35,46 32

2 3807309 567 FURLAN LUCREZIA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 22,80 31

3 3809076 566 BALDI ANNA A.S.D. La Rocchetta 20,85 30

DISCO  1,5 KG

ALLIEVE

DISCO  1 KG

ALLIEVI

JUNIORES F

DISCO  1 KG



Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3809810 656 CAPPELLETTI GIOELE A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 14,95 32

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3812465 571 TABARELLI MILENA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 33,66 32

2 3807071 569 SOMMADOSSI MARIA VITTORIA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 12,28 31

3807021 572 BALDESSARI IRENE A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 30

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3813615 658 DOGLIONI GIORGIO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 32,82 32

2 3807025 659 PISONI DIEGO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 22,04 31

3 3811793 661 PERCO EMILIO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 20,30 30

4 3807471 657 TOMASI MIRKO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 18,17 29

5 3813546 660 MORANDI DAMIANO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 15,59 28

JUNIORES M

DISCO  1,75 KG

SENIORES F

DISCO  1 KG

SENIORES M

DISCO  2 KG



Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3813701 576 CONCI SONIA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 17,84 32

2 3809995 573 NICOLETTI ELISABETTA A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 16,02 31

3 3812487 574 NICOLETTI ROMINA A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 15,42 30

4 3813837 575 LUCA BARBARA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 13,34 29

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3808559 663 BONVICINI DAVID Polisportiva Oltrefersina 25,84 32

2 3813872 662 LAI OMAR Polisportiva Oltrefersina 18,40 31

3 3807357 664 BONADIMAN LUCA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 13,52 30

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3803201 579 BERGAMINI LARA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 15,17 32

2 578 BONVECCHIO ELEKTRA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 14,85 31

3 3807399 577 GOTTARDI MARTINA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 13,99 30

DISCO  2 KG

AMATORI A F

DISCO  1 KG

AMATORI A M

AMATORI B F

DISCO  1 KG



Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3813871 667 D`ANTONIO MARIO A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 34,48 32

2 3807006 666 MIORELLI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana 18,32 31

3 3807465 665 TAMANINI DAVIDE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 18,18 30

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3813319 580 LEONARDI LUCIA G.A. Palio Citta' Della Quercia A.S.D. 31,13 32

2 3804821 581 CELVA CRISTINA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 15,15 31

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3813612 668 SIVIERO DAVIDE A.S. Atletica Clarina 33,98 32

2 3808888 670 SIVIERO DANIELE A.S. Atletica Clarina 25,78 31

3 3804824 669 SAMMARCO MATTEO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 21,00 30

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3813571 582 RESENTERRA LORETTA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 12,26 32

AMATORI B M

DISCO  1,5 KG

VETERANI A F

DISCO  1 KG

VETERANI A M

DISCO  1 KG

VETERANI B F

DISCO  1 KG



Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 572 BALDESSARI FRANCO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 26,82 32

2 3807535 672 DALCOLMO ELIO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 19,93 31

3 3806325 673 BATTAN FRANCO A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 17,82 30

4 3807472 671 TOMASI ROBERTO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 11,48 29

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3813868 553 MARCHESONI BEATRICE U.S.D. Villazzano 33,83 42

2 3809103 551 SANDRI SOFIA A.S.D. La Rocchetta 20,56 41

3 3808632 557 GALVAN ANGELA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 19,74 40

4 3807805 550 ZURLO MONICA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 19,34 39

5 3807056 552 OGNIBENI DILETTA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 16,97 38

6 3808710 544 CARLI ASIA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 14,46 37

7 3807065 558 RIGOTTI MARTINA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 13,50 36

8 3808657 556 TRENTIN GIOIA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 12,13 35

9 3811349 549 PALLANCH NINA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 12,10 34

10 3807062 555 PISONI ELISA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 11,29 33

11 3810356 542 BAROZZI AURORA A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 11,25 32

12 3811640 554 DAMIANI SILVIA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. DNS

CADETTE

GIAVELLOTTO 400G

DISCO  1 KG

VETERANI B M



Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3813579 649 FRANCESCHINI CESARE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 34,90 42

2 3807804 633 RAGUCCI SEBASTIANO Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 31,14 41

3 3809902 642 NONES ALESSIO U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 26,77 40

4 3810582 643 FORTI LEONARDO U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 26,08 39

5 3808863 634 BRITO ALCANTARA DEVID Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 26,04 38

6 3809293 637 BROILO PIETRO Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 24,66 37

7 3807388 640 FACCHINELLI DANIEL U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 24,58 36

8 3807049 644 GALANTE FRANCESCO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 23,85 35

9 3813870 641 CASTELLANI RICCARDO U.S.D. Villazzano 22,19 34

10 3811645 650 BRACCI RUBEN SANDRO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 22,05 33

11 3810085 635 SANTI LORENZO A.S.D. Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro 22,01 32

12 3809903 646 SANTOS DA SILVA JONATHAN U.S. Dolomitica A.S.D. 21,75 31

13 3807053 638 MERZLIAK FRANCESCO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 16,71 30

14 3809839 647 VERNESONI EMANEULE A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 14,55 29

15 3807932 632 FUSANI LORENZO Polisportiva Oltrefersina 14,50 28

16 3811385 648 AURIZI DAVIDE U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 12,97 27

3807928 636 BOURAOUYA ADAM Polisportiva Oltrefersina DNS

3807428 639 MONTAGNI DAMIANO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. DNS

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3813698 561 BERTOLDI CAMILLA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 35,19 32

2 3809514 562 MANIOTTI MELANY Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 26,24 31

3 3807060 560 PEDERZOLLI SARA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 22,90 30

4 681 BERTOLDI CECILIA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 14,21 29

5 3809253 564 DALLAFIOR GLORIA Orienteering Pine' A.S.Dilettantistica 13,69 28

6 3807080 559 URSELLA CAMILLA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 11,09 27

7 3807038 563 CIVITILLO MARIA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 10,97 26

ALLIEVE

GIAVELLOTTO 500G

CADETTI

GIAVELLOTTO 600G



Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3813614 651 PASINI LEONARDO A.S. Atletica Clarina 37,50 32

2 3807063 655 PISONI MICHELE A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 24,73 31

3 3807045 652 DECARLI QUISPE JORGE LUIS ALBERTO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 22,26 30

4 3813699 653 CANCELLI FILIPPO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. NN

5 3807797 654 MELONI ALESSIO Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. NN

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3807309 567 FURLAN LUCREZIA Polisportiva Dilettantistica Borgo F. M. 24,43 32

2 3809076 566 BALDI ANNA A.S.D. La Rocchetta 20,48 31

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3809810 656 CAPPELLETTI GIOELE A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 12,71 32

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3807021 572 BALDESSARI IRENE A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 29,18 32

2 3812465 571 TABARELLI MILENA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 27,42 31

3 3810317 570 PATERNOSTER LETIZIA A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana 22,24 30

4 3807071 569 SOMMADOSSI MARIA VITTORIA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 16,05 29

SENIORES F

GIAVELLOTTO 600G

JUNIORES F

GIAVELLOTTO 600G

JUNIORES M

GIAVELLOTTO 800G

ALLIEVI

GIAVELLOTTO 700G



Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3807025 659 PISONI DIEGO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 22,06 32

2 3813546 660 MORANDI DAMIANO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 20,62 31

3811793 661 PERCO EMILIO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum DNS

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3813701 576 CONCI SONIA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 16,73 32

2 3809995 573 NICOLETTI ELISABETTA A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 16,68 31

3 3813837 575 LUCA BARBARA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 12,33 30

4 3812487 574 NICOLETTI ROMINA A.S.D. U.S.A.M. Baitona 10,46 29

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3807357 664 BONADIMAN LUCA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 18,40 32

2 3808559 663 BONVICINI DAVID Polisportiva Oltrefersina 16,32 31

3 3813872 662 LAI OMAR Polisportiva Oltrefersina 10,35 30

GIAVELLOTTO 600G

AMATORI A M

GIAVELLOTTO 800G

SENIORES M

GIAVELLOTTO 600G

AMATORI A F



Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3807360 578 BONVECCHIO ELEKTRA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 15,01 32

2 3803201 579 BERGAMINI LARA Polisportiva Oltrefersina 8,55 31

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3813871 667 D`ANTONIO MARIO A.S.D. Lagarina Crus Team 31,69 32

2 3807006 666 MIORELLI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. Atletica Rotaliana 25,54 31

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3804821 581 CELVA CRISTINA U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 10,03 32

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3808888 670 SIVIERO DANIELE A.S. Atletica Clarina 37,88 32

GIAVELLOTTO 600G

AMATORI B M

GIAVELLOTTO 800G

VETERANI A F

GIAVELLOTTO 500G

VETERANI A M

AMATORI B F

GIAVELLOTTO 500G



Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3813571 582 RESENTERRA LORETTA A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 8,38 32

Arrivo Tessera Pett. Cognome Nome Società Misura punti

1 3807535 672 DALCOLMO ELIO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 21,40 32

2 582 BALDESSARI FRANCO A.S.D. G.S. Trilacum 17,48 31

3 3807472 671 TOMASI ROBERTO U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano A.S.D. 14,32 30

VETERANI B F

GIAVELLOTTO 500G

VETERANI B M

GIAVELLOTTO 600G


